5.242
E4.21 21
Clean-
Room
When to use the Series E4.21:
If a low-noise version is required
At very high speeds and/or accelerations
For long travels

E-Chains® also available with
reverse bending radius "RBR"
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 2 m or 66 links
2 m E4.21.120.100.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators T2112 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set E4.210.120.1.12 Mounting bracket
Price index
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
D-US-FR-230-359  20.10.2010  13:42 Uhr  Seite 242
5.243
E4.21
0
0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.01.5 2.5 3.5 4.5
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10
20
30
40
50
0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10
FLB
FLG
D
S
S/2
H
H
 -
 2
8
2
8
30,5
R
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 3
0
R 038 048 063 075 100 150 200
H 104 124 154 178 228 328 428
D 085 095 110 120 145 195 245
K 185 215 260 300 380 535 690
H
2
104 124 154 178 135 135 135
D
2
+25 085 095 110 120 490 530 665
K
2
185 215 260 300 782 920 1104
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)
S (FLB)
S
D2S/2 S/2
R
K2

5.244
E4.21
E4.21. 120. 0100.
Bi
Ba = Bi + 14
2
8
1
913
2
118
max.
RRR
Bi Ba
[mm] [mm] [kg/m]
E4.21.030. .0 30 44 ≈ 0,60
E4.21.040. .0 40 54 ≈ 0,64
E4.21.050. .0 50 64 ≈ 0,67
E4.21.060. .0 60 74 ≈ 0,71
E4.21.070. .0 70 84 ≈ 0,74
E4.21.080. .0 80 94 ≈ 0,78
E4.21.090. .0 90 104 ≈ 0,82
E4.21.100. .0 100 114 ≈ 0,85
E4.21.110. .0 110 124 ≈ 0,89
E4.21.120. .0 120 134 ≈ 0,92
R [mm] 200 150 100 075063048038
P
h
o

+
 9
B
i
B
i
+
 1
8
B
i
+
 9
B
i
.030. E4.210.030.1.12 30
.040. E4.210.040.1.12 40
.050. E4.210.050.1.12 50
.060. E4.210.060.1.12 60
.070. E4.210.070.1.12 70
.080. E4.210.080.1.12 80
.090. E4.210.090.1.12 90
.100. E4.210.100.1.12 100
.110. E4.210.110.1.12 110
.120 E4.210.120.1.12 120
E4.210. 121.030.
Bi
[mm]
Bi